

## ROGUE® OLTS Certifier

## Test & Certify Multimode or Single-Mode Networks



ROGUE OLTS Certifier can perform multiple tests, certify a range of network types, and work both online and offline.

## **Specifications**

- Wavelengths: Dual SM (1310, 1550 nm)
  Quad (850, 1300, 1310, 1550 nm)
- Power Measurement Range: -3 to +60 dBm
- Length Measurement Range: 5 km (MM); 200 km (SM)
- Encircled Flux Compliant
- Internal Storage: 4 GB (>1000 fibers)
- Size: 23.5 x 13.3 x 7.6 cm
- Weight: 1.56 kg (3.46lb)
- Battery Life: >8 hours continuous testing
- Display: 7" high resolution color screen

ROGUE OLTS Certifier was designed for both enterprise network operators and telecom service providers who need to test and vertify their networks. Its unique design features a test port on each of the paired units that measures insertion loss, return loss and length bi-directionally on multimode or single-mode networks. The additional dedicated power meter and visual fault identifier help with troubleshooting.

ROGUE is available with dual bi-directional test ports that certify two single-mode fibers at once, without swapping test cords, to accelerate testing high density networks such as data centers, saving technicians valuable time when testing hundreds or even thousands of fibers.

All of the ROGUE OLTS Certifier models can be paired with an optional Multi-Fiber Switch for certifying MPO terminated cables bi-directionally to IEEE 40 and 100G test limits.

ROGUE OLTS Certifier is another product from AFL that focuses on being robust, easy-to-use and affordable.

